
第10回RobotCompetitionSeries"BRAVE" WRESTLE QUAD
バトルロイヤル トーナメント

残P：棄権

残P：０

残P：１０(中心)

残P：９

残P：６

残P：失格(入場失敗)
残P：１０

残P：棄権

残P：９

残P：４

残P：０

残P：８
残P：８

残P：７
残P：２

残P：１

残P：３ 残P：６

残P：棄権
残P：１０

残P：１０

残P：８
残P：０

残P：７(中心)

残P：２

残P：８
残P：棄権

残P：７
残P：５

残P：失格(入場失敗)

残P：棄権

残P：０

残P：１０

残P：３

残P：９

残P：８
残P：失格(入場失敗)

残P：２

残P：５ 残P：２
残P：１０

残P：失格(入場失敗)

残P：４ 残P：０

残P：８
残P：０

残P：５

残P：１０

残P：１０

残P：８(中心)
残P：７

残P：８

残P：４

残P：５28 リア充キラー

バイコーン

4-1

27 RKBR-M102 Haldvols 2nd

1-7

2-3

2-4

25

mkⅠ

3-1

3-2

1-4

1-5

2-2

ブラフマー

ディアブロス

Iron Panzer WS

Another

26 DORAPI

18 シンメトリ

22 Jagdstinger

23

Ｇ・Ｇスペシャル改24

MGA

16

17

ヒエラクス

1-6

19 ヌマエビ

20 Ｃ－ＣＡＰ

21 ミニナル5

15

12

恋の埋火

14

カズ７７７

13

モーニングブルードラゴン

1

2

DESTHSTINGERT2-ⅢX

今更ピューパ

3

5

11

7

4

8

9

6

10

B.B.Jr.試作装輪壱型

1-3

2-1

一万石参号

東海1号

波紋疾走

1-1

1-2

ティンダロス

HK03


